
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

29

523

63

133

79

44

98

69

Name

Earl Green

David Levy

Steve Gilmore

Steven Powell

Jim Coshow

Alberto Fonseca

Anthony Nadalin

Javier Cantu-Lucero

Class

PRC-Spec911

GTS3

PRC-Spec911

FFR

GTS4

PRC-Pro44

FFR

PRC-Pro44

Transponder

799499

595987

223142

1730258

482519

6492781

9737844

9898870

Best Tm

1:27.073

1:27.123

1:27.775

1:28.707

1:29.173

1:33.438

1:33.830

1:34.065

Diff

0.050

0.702

1.634

2.100

6.365

6.757

6.992

Best Speed

81.449

81.402

80.797

79.949

79.531

75.901

75.584

75.395

In Lap

7

8

5

3

5

7

2

9

Member

121527

120092

133641

161276

162394

162207

134024

162607

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

Car# 10 Blue Mustang - No TX

Printed: 9/20/2014 11:16:46 AM

Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal

Portland International raceway

Race Group- PRC,GTS3,GTS4,FFR,PTC

Saturday Qualifying- Race Group

Qualifying started at 10:58:00

Portland International Raceway 1.970 Miles

9/20/2014 10:25 AM


